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DATOS DEL PAGO

Medio de Pago:
Fecha del Pago:
Ticket ID:

Pagos ACH PSE
29/10/2019
383751

Transaccion/CUS: 513905223

Tipo de usuario:

Estado
Transaccion:

Concepto:

Ciclo
Transaccion:

Banco:

Céd. de servicio:

Total:
Total lva:
No. Pago:

Persona

Transaccion
Aprobada

Pago Liq No.383751
Ano 2019 Trim. 3.

1

BANCO CAJA
SOCIAL

7159
4000

0
383751
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